Fish Club 2014
Fall Schedule

Sunday, October 5
Evening Event
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Saturday, October 11
Corn Maze at Cranes
1:00 - 3:30 p.m.
(meet at the church at 1, return by 3:30)

Sunday, October 19
Evening Event
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, October 26
“Harvest Party”
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Friday & Saturday, November 7 & 8
Apple Pie Baking
Friday night and Saturday day
(details forthcoming)

Saturday, November 15
Community Raking Event
9:30 a.m. - CANCELED

Sunday, November 23
Evening Event
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, November 30
Advent Activity Night
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 7
Christmas Party
5:00 - 6:30 p.m.

Sunday, December 14
Christmas Pageant
Participants to be present at 4:15 p.m.,
Pageant: 5:00 - 6:00 p.m.

Sunday, December 21
12:15 p.m. - Pizza Sunday
1:15 - 2:30 p.m. - Caroling

Friday-Sunday, January 23-25
Cranhill Retreat
(details forthcoming)

Sun.-Sat., June 7-13
Appalachian Trail Trip
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